
23°

San Marino, 29/30 Aprile 2016

San Marino

SETT CO PC PC CT 1°

IN OUT PARZ SET TOT PC SET TOT PC SET CONC

1 VALDRAGONE 0,00 0,00 0,00 00:00:00 00:00:00 09:00:00

1 Parco San Giuseppe 0,03 0,03 0,03 09:00:00

2 1 Le Tane 1 5,13 5,16 5,16 00:07:59 00:07:59 38,56 09:07:59

3 2 Le Tane 2 0,18 5,34 5,34 00:00:26 00:08:25 24,92 09:08:25

4 3 Le Tane 3 0,16 5,50 5,50 00:00:22 00:08:47 26,18 09:08:47

5 4 Valgiurata 1 0,36 5,86 5,86 00:00:47 00:09:34 27,57 09:09:34

6 5 Valgiurata 2 0,17 6,03 6,03 00:00:25 00:09:59 24,48 09:09:59

7 6 Valgiurata 3 0,17 6,20 6,20 00:00:23 00:10:22 26,61 09:10:22

8 7 Piandavello 1 3,78 9,98 9,98 00:07:37 00:17:59 29,78 09:17:59

9 8 Piandavello 2 0,16 10,14 10,14 00:00:23 00:18:22 25,04 09:18:22

10 9 Piandavello 3 0,16 10,30 10,30 00:00:24 00:18:46 24,00 09:18:46

11 10 Faetano 1 5,19 15,49 15,49 00:08:45 00:27:31 35,59 09:27:31

12 11 Faetano 2 0,11 15,60 15,60 00:00:17 00:27:48 23,29 09:27:48

13 12 Via 1° Maggio 3,26 18,86 18,86 00:05:48 00:33:36 33,72 09:33:36

14 13 Cà Chiavello 0,56 19,42 19,42 00:01:03 00:34:39 32,00 09:34:39

15 14 Genga del Salto 1,02 20,44 20,44 00:02:26 00:37:05 25,15 09:37:05

16 15 Maiano 0,81 21,25 21,25 00:01:30 00:38:35 32,40 09:38:35

17 16 San Giovanni 1 0,66 21,91 21,91 00:01:19 00:39:54 30,08 09:39:54

18 17 San Giovanni 2 0,10 22,01 22,01 00:00:14 00:40:08 25,71 09:40:08

19 18 Murata 4,48 26,49 26,49 00:07:45 00:47:53 34,68 09:47:53

20 19 Canepa 2,70 29,19 29,19 00:06:05 00:53:58 26,63 09:53:58

21 20 Santa Mustiola 2,20 31,39 31,39 00:07:28 01:01:26 17,68 10:01:26

22 21 AS Tecnology 1 4,95 36,34 36,34 00:10:56 01:12:22 27,16 10:12:22

23 22 Chiesanuova 1 0,19 36,53 36,53 00:00:23 01:12:45 29,74 10:12:45

24 23 Alutitan 1 0,19 36,72 36,72 00:00:25 01:13:10 27,36 10:13:10

25 24 Via dei Faggi 1 0,07 36,79 36,79 00:00:09 01:13:19 28,00 10:13:19

26 25 Via Dalmazia 11,62 48,41 48,41 00:18:49 01:32:08 37,05 10:32:08

26 Montalbo 0,12 48,53 48,53 00:00:17 01:32:25 25,41 10:32:25

1 Centro Storico San Marino 52,61 52,61

2 VALDRAGONE 9,89 58,42 58,42 02:20:00 02:20:00 25,04 11:20:00 •

2 VALDRAGONE 0,00 0,00 00:00:00 11:20:00

27 Parco San Giuseppe 0,03 0,03 58,45 11:20:00

28 27 San Giovanni 3 4,38 4,41 62,83 00:08:34 02:28:34 30,68 11:28:34

29 28 San Giovanni 4 0,10 4,51 62,93 00:00:14 02:28:48 25,71 11:28:48

30 29 Civico 23 0,57 5,08 63,50 00:01:48 02:30:36 19,00 11:30:36

31 30 Civico 1 0,97 6,05 64,47 00:02:19 02:32:55 25,12 11:32:55

32 31 Rifugio APAS 1,12 7,17 65,59 00:02:29 02:35:24 27,06 11:35:24

33 32 Str. Campo del Fiume 0,47 7,64 66,06 00:00:59 02:36:23 28,68 11:36:23

34 33 Faetano 3 3,25 10,89 69,31 00:06:04 02:42:27 32,14 11:42:27

35 34 Faetano 4 0,11 11,00 69,42 00:00:17 02:42:44 23,29 11:42:44

36 35 Borgo Maggiore 7,32 18,32 76,74 00:12:02 02:54:46 36,50 11:54:46

37 36 Sacello del Santo 0,12 18,44 76,86 00:00:15 02:55:01 28,80 11:55:01

38 37 Acquaviva 2,99 21,43 79,85 00:05:44 03:00:45 31,29 12:00:45

39 38 Costa dello Spino 0,28 21,71 80,13 00:00:54 03:01:39 18,67 12:01:39

40 39 Strada del Lavoro 0,14 21,85 80,27 00:00:23 03:02:02 21,91 12:02:02

41 40 Torello 6,22 28,07 86,49 00:09:37 03:11:39 38,81 12:11:39

42 41 Pietracuta 0,96 29,03 87,45 00:02:01 03:13:40 28,56 12:13:40

43 42 Secchiano 9,06 38,09 96,51 00:13:36 03:27:16 39,97 12:27:16

44 43 Cà Boscara 0,14 38,23 96,65 00:00:16 03:27:32 31,50 12:27:32

45 44 Maioletto 0,74 38,97 97,39 00:01:29 03:29:01 29,93 12:29:01

46 45 Maiolo 1,75 40,72 99,14 00:04:21 03:33:22 24,14 12:33:22

47 46 Madonna del Soccorso 1 12,57 53,29 111,71 00:19:35 03:52:57 38,51 12:52:57

48 47 Madonna del Soccorso 2 0,11 53,40 111,82 00:00:15 03:53:12 26,40 12:53:12

48 Sant'Agata Feltria 2,45 55,85 114,27 00:04:02 03:57:14 36,45 12:57:14

3 HOTEL FALCON 0,78 56,63 115,05 03:05:00 05:25:00 18,37 14:25:00 ••
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3 HOTEL FALCON 0,00 0,00 00:00:00 14:25:00

49 San Girolamo 0,04 0,04 115,09 14:25:00

50 49 Madonna del Soccorso 3 2,91 2,95 118,00 00:05:59 05:30:59 29,18 14:30:59

51 50 Madonna del Soccorso 4 0,11 3,06 118,11 00:00:17 05:31:16 23,29 14:31:16

2 Novafeltria 14,28 129,37

52 51 Valmarecchia 13,32 16,38 131,43 00:20:23 05:51:39 39,21 14:51:39

53 52 Molino Macchie 1,90 18,28 133,33 00:03:39 05:55:18 31,23 14:55:18

54 53 Loc. Albereto 1,01 19,29 134,34 00:02:19 05:57:37 26,16 14:57:37

55 54 Pian di San Paolo 0,18 19,47 134,52 00:00:23 05:58:00 28,17 14:58:00

56 55 Sant'Igne 1,49 20,96 136,01 00:02:44 06:00:44 32,71 15:00:44

57 56 Agenzia 8,95 29,91 144,96 00:14:18 06:15:02 37,55 15:15:02

58 57 Poggio Duca 2,22 32,13 147,18 00:04:48 06:19:50 27,75 15:19:50

59 58 Montemaggio 1,41 33,54 148,59 00:02:59 06:22:49 28,36 15:22:49

60 59 Via dei Faggi 2 2,78 36,32 151,37 00:04:43 06:27:32 35,36 15:27:32

61 60 Alutitan 2 0,07 36,39 151,44 00:00:09 06:27:41 28,00 15:27:41

62 61 Chiesanuova 2 0,19 36,58 151,63 00:00:24 06:28:05 28,50 15:28:05

63 62 AS Tecnology 2 0,19 36,77 151,82 00:00:23 06:28:28 29,74 15:28:28

64 63 La Casa 3,54 40,31 155,36 00:06:29 06:34:57 32,76 15:34:57

65 64 Molini di Canepa 3,32 43,63 158,68 00:06:59 06:41:56 28,53 15:41:56

66 65 Monte Diodato 2,81 46,44 161,49 00:07:46 06:49:42 21,71 15:49:42

67 66 Montegiardino 6,41 52,85 167,90 00:08:59 06:58:41 42,81 15:58:41

68 67 Torrente Marano 3,57 56,42 171,47 00:08:08 07:06:49 26,34 16:06:49

69 68 Lago Faetano 2,67 59,09 174,14 00:05:09 07:11:58 31,11 16:11:58

70 69 Corianino 1,98 61,07 176,12 00:02:25 07:14:23 49,16 16:14:23

71 70 Circolo Ricreativo 0,14 61,21 176,26 00:00:16 07:14:39 31,50 16:14:39

72 71 Monte Pulito 0,85 62,06 177,11 00:01:33 07:16:12 32,90 16:16:12

73 72 Cà Rinaldo 0,06 62,12 177,17 00:00:08 07:16:20 27,00 16:16:20

74 73 Piandavello 4 3,85 65,97 181,02 00:06:38 07:22:58 34,82 16:22:58

75 74 Piandavello 5 0,16 66,13 181,18 00:00:22 07:23:20 26,18 16:23:20

76 75 Piandavello 6 0,16 66,29 181,34 00:00:22 07:23:42 26,18 16:23:42

77 76 Valgiurata 4 3,76 70,05 185,10 00:07:07 07:30:49 31,70 16:30:49

78 77 Valgiurata 5 0,17 70,22 185,27 00:00:24 07:31:13 25,50 16:31:13

79 78 Valgiurata 6 0,17 70,39 185,44 00:00:21 07:31:34 29,14 16:31:34

80 79 Le tane 4 0,43 70,82 185,87 00:00:59 07:32:33 26,24 16:32:33

81 80 Le tane 5 0,13 70,95 186,00 00:00:15 07:32:48 31,20 16:32:48

81 Le tane 6 0,15 71,10 186,15 00:00:16 07:33:04 33,75 16:33:04

4 VALDRAGONE 5,24 76,34 191,39 02:20:00 07:45:00 32,72 16:45:00
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